DRAG2ZERO

66 Standard Computer Mount

Parts List - Parts vary depending on kit selecetd
when ordered.

1 x 66 Computer Mount Kit

1 x Garmin / Wahoo Twist-To-Lock insert

2 x M4 20mm Cap Head Screw

1 x M4 35mm Countersunk Screw

1 x M4 40mm Countersunk Screw

2 x M3 8mm Button Head Screw

Tools required
M3 and M2 Allen key

ABAE:

Torque to 2-3Nm \

Angle Adjustment

Torque to 3-4Nm

drag2zero.co.uk

+44 (0)1295 236117

- -
\V Torque to 3-4Nm

\S

Angle Adjustment
Points

Torque to 3-4Nm

info@drag2zero.com



